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	+5V
	Pins
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	R62-2
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	U7-8


	+6V
	Pins
	D4-2


	+11V
	Pins
	C23-2
	C29-1
	L4-2
	R29-2
	R33-2
	R47-2
	U1-4
	U1-8
	U3-7


	-9V
	Pins
	C17-2
	C20-2
	C25-2
	D1-1
	D2-1
	IC1-3
	IC1-13
	L3-2
	Q3-2
	R41-2
	R43-1
	R53-1
	U3-4


	0V
	Pins
	C9-1
	C10-2
	C11-1
	C12-2
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	Pins
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	Pins
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	Pins
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	Pins
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	NetC4_1
	Pins
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	Pins
	C5-1
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	Pins
	C5-2
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	Pins
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	C7-2
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	Pins
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	Pins
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	Pins
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	Pins
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	Pins
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	Pins
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	Pins
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	Pins
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	Pins
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	Pins
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	Pins
	C43-1
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	Pins
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	D4-1
	SW2-2
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	Pins
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	Pins
	D5-1
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	Pins
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	Pins
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	Pins
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	Pins
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	Q1-1
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	Pins
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	SW2-3


	NetL6_2
	Pins
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	Pins
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	Pins
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	Pins
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	Pins
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	Pins
	LED1b-K
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	Pins
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	Pins
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	Pins
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	Pins
	Q3-3
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	Pins
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	Pins
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	Pins
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	Pins
	R_11-2
	R_12-1


	NetR_12_2
	Pins
	R_12-2
	R_13-1


	NetR_13_2
	Pins
	R_13-2
	R_14-1


	NetR_14_2
	Pins
	R_14-2
	R_15-1


	NetR_15_2
	Pins
	R_15-2
	R_16-1


	NetR_16_2
	Pins
	R_16-2
	R_17-1


	NetR_17_2
	Pins
	R_17-2
	R_18-1


	NetR_18_2
	Pins
	R_18-2
	R_19-1


	NetR_19_2
	Pins
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	Pins
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	Pins
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	Pins
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	Pins
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	Pins
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	Pins
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	Pins
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	Pins
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	Pins
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	Pins
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	Pins
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	Pins
	T1-2
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	Pins
	T1-3
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	Pins
	T1-4
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	Pins
	U3-1
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	Pins
	U3-5


	NetU3_8
	Pins
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	NetU7_7
	Pins
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	Pins
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